
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/30/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:27:28 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/23/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/29/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1800000009,3 CMA,0210,ISC1800000006,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Enterprise VM Host Servers and
Licensing (OT18079

ROLTA ADVIZEX TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

03/27/2018 05/23/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1800000017,2 CPO,0211,GSD1800000019,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Capitol Complex Gravel Parking Lot
Resurfacing

KEMRON ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICES INC

04/24/2018 05/25/2018 37,500.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1800000019,1 CPO,0211,GSD1800000017,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Grounds, Zero Turn Riding Lawn
Mowers

VARNER CONSTRUCTION LLC 05/02/2018 05/23/2018 15,676.00

CRFQ,0506,WIC1800000002,2 CMA,0506,WIC1800000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Open-End Contract Radiometer America Inc. 03/19/2018 05/25/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1800000013,1 CMA,0603,ADJ1800000002,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL PATRIOT GUARDENS APPLE TREE
GRAFTING & PLANTING SERVICES

COUNTRYSIDE FARM & NURSERIES
LLC

05/03/2018 05/25/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0621,DJS1800000004,4 CPO,0621,DJS1800000002,1 DIVISION OF JUVENILE SERVICES PAVING AND STRIPING OF PARKING
LOT- RUBENSTEIN JC

WOLFES EXCAVATING LLC 05/09/2018 05/25/2018 124,903.80

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000057,4 CMA,0803,DOT1800000051,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS WV STATEWIDE COURTESY PATROL
PROGRAM

INCIDENTCLEAR LLC 03/21/2018 05/24/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000090,2 CMA,0803,DOT1800000053,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS LIQUID ASPHALT - (D-3) - PICKUP
ONLY - BY AGENCY

ASPHALT MATERIALS INC 05/09/2018 05/23/2018 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

